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ODONTOESTOMATÓLOGOBolsa

PIT-31 DE OCTUBRE DE 2022Convocatoria
Autobaremación

***8331**
***4685**
***3317**
***9841**
***0329**
***2594**
***0633**
***1928**

Nif
GARCIA-VILLALBA BALLESTA, MARIA DOLORES
LIRON GARCIA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MILLAN, SILVIA
MORA BARBA, MARIA JOSEFA
SANCHEZ FRANCO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, MARIA FUENSANTA
SANCHEZ PEREZ, GINES
TROYA GIL, MANUELA

Apellidos, Nombre RevisadoP.Oficio
     186,722
     277,147
     203,235
     384,236
     280,566
     224,569
     239,000
     235,709

P.Totales
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
      12,000
       6,000
      12,000
      29,000
       6,000

       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
       0,000
     239,000
       0,000

NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
NO
SI
NO


